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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

Cividale del Friuli, Domenica 18/02/2024 - 16:42
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 CARPIN MARIANNA 2007
2 FRANDOLI JASMIN 1985
3 PIA MATILDE 2013
4 TUTTINO DANIELA 1974
- ANTONIUTTI EVA 2008
- MANCOSU DAFNE 2005
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Societa

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
Adus Triestina Nuoto

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
A.S.D. Fai Sport

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
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Punti

459.39
412.90
354.05
215.90
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